Sacramental Dates - TBC
First Holy Communion (Year 4)

Date

Time/Place

Event

8/9 Saturday 26 Local parish times | Enrolment Mass
March / Sunday First
27 March
1 Thursday 28 April 6:30pm Parent Meeting |
St Cecilia’s Hall
5 Thursday 26 May 6:30pm Parent Meeting II
St John the Baptist
Parish Centre
(End) | Saturday 1l June 1:00pm (SH) Rehearsal
6 3:00pm (PH)
8/9 Saturday 18 June 6:30pm (SH) First Holy
Sunday 19 June 8:00am (PH Communion

Confirmation (Years 5 and 6)

Saturday 14 May / | Local Parish Mass | Enrolment Mass
Sunday 15 May _Times _ First
9 Thursday 23 June 6:30pm- Parent Meeting 1
St Cecilia’s Hall
2 Thursday 28 July 6:30pm Parent Meeting 11
St John the Baptist
Parish Centre
4 Friday 12 August | St Cecilia’s School Retreat
4 Saturday 13 Aug 2:00pm (PH) Rehearsal
5 Saturday 20 Aug 2:00pm (SH)
5 Sunday 14 Aug 8:00am (PH) Confirmation
6 Sunday 21 Aug
First Reconciliation (Year 3)
Date Time/Place
Saturday 20/ | Local parish times | Enrolment Mass
Sunday 21 August
9 Thursday 15 6:30pm Parent Meeting I
September St Cecilia’s Hall
2 Thursday 20 6:30pm Parent Meeting II
October St John the Baptist
Parish Centre
4 Thursday 03 6:30pm First Reconciliation
November




